
 

 
2018 Mariner Zone CENTRAL Soccer Schedule 

 
Girls play first on Monday 3:30pm - Boys play second on Monday 4:40pm 

Boys play first on Wednesday 3:30pm - Girls play second on Wednesday 4:40pm 
 
 

 
Away 

 
Home 

 
Wednesday, September 19  

 
AJ Smeltzer @ HTB 

SHJH @ GPV 
                                                  LT - BYE 

 
 

Monday, September 24 
 

Leslie Thomas @ SHJH 
AJ Smeltzer @ GPV 

  HTB – BYE 
 
 

Wednesday, September 26 
 

GPV @ HTB 
Leslie Thomas @ AJ Smeltzer 

                                                   SHJH - BYE 
 
  

Monday, October 1 
 

  GPV @ Leslie Thomas (MET Field) 
HTB @ SHJH 

AJ Smeltzer - BYE 
 
 

Wednesday, October 10 
 

SHJH @ AJ Smeltzer  
HTB @ Leslie Thomas (MET Field) 

                                                    GPV – BYE 
 
 



RAINDATES 
Tuesday, Sept 25 
Thursday, Sept 27 

Tuesday, Oct 2 
 
 

 
 

Central Final 
Friday, October 12 

(Hosted by highest seed) 
 

2 @ 1  
GIRLS @ 3:30 
BOYS @ 4:40 

 
 

Mariner Final 
 Thursday, October 18 

 
Mariner Zone Central @ Mariner Zone West 

BOYS @ 3:30 
GIRLS @ 4:40 

 
 
 

Regionals  - Akerley Zone Host 
 

Harbour East Burnside Turf 
 

GIRLS - Tuesday, October 23 
Akerley 1 (host zone) vs Citadel 1 (next year’s host) - 1:00 
Akerley 2 (host zone) vs Mariner 1 (last year’s host) - 2:15 

Bronze Medal Game - 3:30 
Gold Medal Game - 4:45 

 
BOYS - Wednesday, October 24 

Akerley 1 (host zone) vs Citadel 1 (next year’s host) - 1:00 
Akerley 2 (host zone) vs Mariner 1 (last year’s host) - 2:15 

Bronze Medal Game - 3:30 
Gold Medal Game - 4:45 

 
 
 

 
  


